Copyright © 2000 Honeywell AG • All rights reserved EN0H-048GE25 R0700
V5032
Kombi-2-plus
BALANCING AND SHUT-OFF VALVE
Design
The Kombi-2-plus valve consists of:
• Valve body with pressure test cocks and internal threads
DN 10–DN 20 to ISO 7 (DIN 2999) for threaded pipe or

Function
The hydronic balance is a significant requirement for the
efficient operation of a hydronic heating or cooling installation.
In an unbalanced system under or over provision of hot water
to individual radiators or circuits can occur. Apart from the
correct selection of radiator valves, regulation of individual
circuits is also necessary and in some cases, such as in
DIN 18 380, VOB part C, is required by national standards.
This requirement is met with the shutoff and balancing valve
Kombi-2-plus. The Kombi-2-plus for the return has the
functions shutoff, pre-setting, regulation (with diaphragm unit,
accessory), draining and filling (draining adapter, accessory).
Dimensions, kvs-values and ordering information
Type R (=D) DN kvs- Dimensions OS-No.
value H L1 L2 SW
Internal threads 1/2” 15 2,7 85 65 41 27 V5032Y0015
Internal threads 3/4” 20 6,4 100 75 42 32 V5032Y0020
Internal threads 1” 25 6,8 100 90 45 41 V5032Y0025
Internal threads 1 1/4” 32 21,0 137 110 46 50 V5032Y0032
Internal threads 1 1/2” 40 22,0 137 120 49 55 V5032Y0040
Internal threads 2” 50 38,0 158 150 55 70 V5032Y0050
Internal threads 2 1/2” 65 47,7 195 180 68 85 V5032Y0065
Internal threads 3” 80 71,0 210 200 75 100 V5032Y0080
NOTE: All values in mm if not stated otherwise.
Dimension ‘H’ refers to fully open valve.
KOMBI-2-PLUS
Honeywell AG • All rights reserved 3 EN0H-048GE25 R0700

Setting range 0,1 to 0,3
bar differential pressure;
for valves DN 15–DN 40
1 81 10 00 000 000
Setting range 0,3 to 0,6
bar differential pressure;
for valve DN 15–DN 40
1 81 30 00 000 000
NOTE: For product information and diagrams see product
data sheet ‘Kombi-Diaphragm Unit’.
The Kombi-3-plus BLUE valve must be pre-set to 1.5
(for DN 10–25) or 1.0 (DN 32–40) when used with
the Kombi-Diaphragm Unit.
Kombi-3-plus BLACK as shut-off valve and Kombi-Diaphragm Unit
connection point in the supply
DN 15 V5100Y0015
DN 20 V5100Y0020
DN 25 V5100Y0025
DN 32 V5100Y0032
DN 40 V5100Y0040
Draining adapter
for all sizes 1 00 96 06 000 000
Tamper-proof cap
for valves DN 15–DN 25 1 01 01 64 010 000